
2019 Sporting Clays Intermediate (50)

CountyName Last Name First Name TotalScore Shootoff 1 Shootoff 2 Rank
Callaway Baker Gage 43 7 1st
Texas Garrett Levi 43 6 2nd
Boone Benskin Aedan 42 3rd
Texas Black Jaston 41 4th
Linn Cokerham Kody 40 5th
Bates Nissen Gabriel 39 6th
Cole Smith Grant 37 7th
Lewis Rutledge Colton 36 4 8 8th
Texas Steelman Benjamin 36 4 6 9th
Audrain Rohan Cooper 34 10th
Pulaski Lobland Jackson 32
Bates Lawson Vertrece 31
Pulaski Pemberton Bryce 31
Audrain Rohan Mason 30
Laclede Jennings London 30
Lewis Bronestine AJ 30
Bates Hilworth Dylan 29
Christian Thurman Hayden 29
Christian McCroskey galvin 28
Lewis Goehl Ellie 26
Lewis Putnam Jackson 26
Boone Mckenzie Gage 25
Ralls Ingram Kaleb 24
Scotland Kigar Elsie 23
Callaway Benne Reed 20
Ralls Lawrence Jack 16
Audrain Fairchild Guy 0
Boone Peck Carter 0

Team Scores
Texas Garrett Levi 43 6
Texas Black Jaston 41
Texas Steelman Benjamin 36 4 6
Total Team Score 120 1st

Team Scores
Bates Nissen Gabriel 39
Bates Lawson Vertrece 31
Bates Hilworth Dylan 29
Total Team Score 99 2nd

Team Scores
Lewis Rutledge Colton 36 4 8
Lewis Bronestine AJ 30
Lewis Goehl Ellie 26
Total Team Score 92 3rd



2019 Sporting Clays Senior (100)

County Last Name First Name TotalScore Shootoff 1 Shootoff 2 Rank
Taney Penrod Jacob 98 1st
Cole Suthoff Nolan 93 2nd
Boone Mckenzie Nash 92 3rd
Texas Davis Kaitlyn 91 4th
Laclede Cravens Brayden 90 10 9 5th
Scotland Kigar Eli 90 10 5 6th
Bates Hale Gaven 89 7th
Cass DesCombes Nelson 86 8th
Lewis Henderson Jared 85 9 8 9th
Pulaski Butteris Austin 85 9 4 10th
Bates Nissen Hunter 83
Bates Doody S. Case 80
Cass Gittings connor 80
Dent Headrick Clayton 79  
Gasconade Roethemeyer Justin 79
Texas Jones Case 79
Texas Hutson Brighton 77
Boone Story Lane 75
Lewis Goehl Robert 75
Boone Walls Anthony 74
Cooper Lauer Caleb 74
Linn Seals Gage 74
Pulaski Lobland Bridger 74
Bates Rowe Lucas 73
Pulaski Michels Mason 73
Pulaski Shelton Justin 73
Cass Elkhatib Noah 72
Randolph Mitchell Austin 72
Randolph Ritter Luke 72
Laclede Phillips Logan 71
Pike Lagemann Evan 71
Bates Self Hunter 70
Cass Harris Devin 70
Lewis Lemmon David 70
Lewis Stutheit James 70
Ralls Ingram Kyla 70
Cooper Young Luke 69
Saline Gann Kyle 69
Scotland Mohr Eric 68
Wright Odom Shelby 68
Bates Blair Wyatt 67
Bates Newport Dalton 67
Lewis Casebier Bradley 67
Bates Wepener Harrison 66
Bates Craft Rains 65
Laclede Perry Brandon 65
Laclede Henry Hunter 58
Texas Keller Kayden 58
Cole Riley Andi 57
Randolph Ritter Lane 54
Warren Hanff Dylan 52
Cole Riley Taylor 49
Lewis Cottrell Hannah 47
Laclede Stowe Shane 46
Gasconade Aubuchon Derek 44
Boone Peck Garrett 0
Clay Heindel Shyla 0
Randolph McKeown Jason 0



County Last Name First Name TotalScore Shootoff 1 Shootoff 2 Rank

Team Scores
Bates Hale Gaven 89
Bates Nissen Hunter 83
Bates Doody S. Case 80
Total Team Score 252 1st

Team Scores
Texas Davis Kaitlyn 91
Texas Jones Case 79
Texas Hutson Brighton 77
Total Team Score 247 2nd

Team Scores
Boone Mckenzie Nash 92
Boone Story Lane 75
Boone Walls Anthony 74
Total Team Score 241 3rd

Team Scores
Cass DesCombes Nelson 86
Cass Gittings connor 80
Cass Elkhatib Noah 72
Total Team Score 238 4th

Team Scores
Pulaski Butteris Austin 85
Pulaski Lobland Bridger 74
Pulaski Michels Mason 73
Total Team Score 232 5th

Team Scores
Lewis Henderson Jared 85
Lewis Goehl Robert 75
Lewis Lemmon David 70
Total Team Score 230

Team Scores
Laclede Cravens Brayden 90
Laclede Phillips Logan 71
Laclede Perry Brandon 65
Total Team Score 226

Team Scores
Bates Rowe Lucas 73
Bates Self Hunter 70
Bates Blair Wyatt 67
Total Team Score 210

Team Scores
Cole Suthoff Nolan 93
Cole Riley Andi 57
Cole Riley Taylor 49
Total Team Score 199

Team Scores
Bates Newport Dalton 67
Bates Wepener Harrison 66
Bates Craft Rains 65
Total Team Score 198



County Last Name First Name TotalScore Shootoff 1 Shootoff 2 Rank
Team Scores
Randolph Mitchell Austin 72
Randolph Ritter Luke 72
Randolph Ritter Lane 54
Total Team Score 198

Team Scores
Lewis Stutheit James 70
Lewis Casebier Bradley 67
Lewis Cottrell Hannah 47
Total Team Score 184
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